FORM IV-2 (Obverse)

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Date: December 12,

EPHONE: (304) 3-8-3092

[08-78]		OIL AND GAS	WELL PERMIT APPLICATIO	Operator's Well No. Messenger #3
100				API Well No. 47 - 021373
WELL TYPE:	011/ Gas _	<u>X</u> _/		State County P
	(If "Gas", Product	ion X / Unde	erground storage/	Deep / Shallow X ()
LOCATION:	Elevation:	Water	rshed:Jakes	Run
	District: Glen	ville Count	ty: Gilmer	Quadrangle: Gilmer 7.5
WELL OPERAT	OR <u>Eastern America</u>	n Energy Corpo	ration DESIGNATED A	GENT James C. Recht
Address	s P.O. Box N,		Address	P.O. Box #67
	Glenville, WV	26351	Address	
		Alfan gena		Glenville, WV 26351
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNE	ER B. S. Messens	rer	COM OPERATOR	Eastern Associated Coal Co
Address	Baldwin	/		
	West Virginia			Pittsburgh, PA
Acreage	104			
	R Glenville Sta	te College	COAL OWNER(S)	WITH DEGINACIPE PROTECTION
	NA THE RESERVE TO THE		Name	none DECEIVE
Address	Glenville	1	Address	
	West Virginia		_	DEC 1 5 1980
			Name	OIL & GAS DIVISION
	IF MADE) TO:		Address	DEPT. OF MINES
			_	The state of the s
Address			COAL LESSEE WI	TH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
OIL & GAS INS	PECTOR TO BE NOTIFIE	ED	Address	
Namo	Paul Goodnigh	t		
Address	Smithville, W	V		
	PHONE: 477-366	30	A MARKET LANGE OF THE STREET	
m.				
The	undersigned well op	erator is entit	led to operate for oil	or was purposes at the class
ordered under	a deed/ lea	se X / other	r contract/ date	April 15, , 12 38
indersigned we	11 operator from	Pittsburgh 8	& WV Gas Company	
	lease, or other con			Mary and Art Marks and The Control
oc rded on	May 4, , 19 3	8, in the offi	ice of the Clerk of th	e County Commission of Gilmer
ounty, west v	irginia, in <u>Lease</u>	Bonik	139 at man Deb 88 Dage	A pour to to manuar in a said
PROPOSED I	WORK: Drill_X/ D	rill deeper	/ Redrill / Frac	ture or stimulate/
	Plur off old	formation/	Perforate new form	ation
		l change in wel		This parent shall expire it
				ede, the location is hereby approved
	planned as	shown on the wo:	rk order on the revers	AND BY DECOMPOSE MAD COMPANY SE
The a	bove named coal oper	rator, coal owner	er(s) and was a line	Se side hereof. Si is LOSID VI INS AMOUNT SHOW are hereby notified that are
lection they	wish to make or are	required to make	te by Code (32 has	st be filed with the Department
Mines within	fifteen (15) days :	fter the recei	of this Application	st be filed with the Department
Copies	s of this Permit And	light top and it	of this Application	by the Department.
registered ma	all or delivered by	had to	he enclosed plat and r	eclamation plan have been maile:
or before the	day of the sailt	nand to the abo	ove named coal operato	r, coal owner(s), and coal least
1 be interested	day of the mailing	or delivery of	this Permit Applicat	ion to the Depart 0/06/2023 not a
irleston, West	virginia.			. 5, 55, 252
EASE SUBMIT CO	PIES OF ALL			
PHYSICAL LOGS				
T VIRGINIA OI	COMMISSION			ican Energy Corporation Well Operator
WASHINGTON		LANKET BOND		Pull low
			110110	Cuc Ve AN

By F. H. McCullough, III

Vice President

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CO	NTRACTO	R (IF	KNOWN)			S.W. Jack	Inc.					
							, WV 2620	1 .				
						Phone: 47	The state of the s					
GEOLOGICAL T	TARGET	PORMAT	TION, _		Dev	onian Shale		o ne vidines ka V kak				
Estimat	ed dep	th of	complet	ed we	11, _	5250	feet	Rotary_X_/	Cable tools			
Approxi	mate w	ater s	trata d	epths	: Fr	esh, 250 f	eet; salt,	feet.				
Approxi	mate c	oal se	am dept	hs:	Unkn	own Is	coal being pi	ned in the area	? Yes/ 110			
CASING AND T	UBING	PROGRA	M									
CASING OR TUBING TYPE	Size	1	Weight per ft	1	Used		INTERVALS	CEMENT FILL-UP OR SACKS (Cubic feet)	PACKERS			
Conductor	3(2)	180	94 16.		×	25	-0-	-0-	Kinds			
Fresh water	I	# 1 2 1			100	400	400	Surface	and the second			
Coal	103						4	1111 1111 11 11 21	Sizes			
Intermediate						27.515		-	W. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			
Production	415	CW	10.5	χ.		5250	5250	520 500 sks. or	Depths set			
Tubing		H-40	2.5	X			4800	as read by				
Liners	1.7		3040 10			1988			Perforations:			
Liners						0.001 /		1310	Top Bo			
					100							
the co	nsent et of	naid or requir the property the property than th	the same the same to form	me we so de § sell. IV-2 latin	22-4 shal	he fee require- 8a from the l not be require to be part of	red by Code 9 owner of any ired for frac	turing or stimu which a permit	velling within			
18 101	20 08	auch o	n the re	,,,,,	,-2 ,							
THIS P	ERMIT M	UST BE	POSTED	AT T	HE WE	LL SITE						
All pro	visions h	eing in	accordance	e with	Chap	ter 22,						
of the	W. Va.	Code, th	e location	is her	eph ab	proved						
for)villin	29	This	permit	shall e	xpire if						
operation	ons have	not com	menced by	8-	22-	80.						
Deputy Director - Dil a Gas Division)7	on under Code § 22-4-20, if the permit receipt thereof:					
		V				<u> </u>	3					
ll location	examin , the	well 1	s propo ocation	sed w has this	been locat	added to the	mine map ex	e undersigned herator has compregulations.				
								10	/06/2023			
		,	19			_						
12.3.						D.	arin y					

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

Company Nam€astern American Fr Address P.O. Box N, Glenvil	nergy Corp!	Designated	Agent F. H	Box N.	lough, III Glenville, WV 26351
Telephone (304) 462-7744		Telep	hone (304) 462-8	118
Landowner Glenville State			_		
Revegetation to be carried out		3.0			
This plan has been reveiwed by	We	st Fork	SCD.	All cor	rections
and additions become a part of	this plan.	12-/3 (Dat	-80	leffor	Jesling
		1		00	of U
Access Road			Location		
Structure Culverts	(A)	Structure	Diversion	Ditche	es (1)
Spacing 12" diameter		Material	Earthen		
Page Ref. Manual 1:7	The second second		Manual_		ICEU/VISIN
Structure			Drilling	Pit \	(2)
Spacing		Material		N/A	UEC 1 5 1980
Page Ref. Manual			Manual		
Structure					(3) IL & GAS DIVISION
Page Ref. Manual		Material Page Ref	Manual	DEF	T. OF MINES
All structures should be inspec				-	
11 commercial timber is to be cut	t and stack	ked. All	hrush and	d cmall	timber to be
ut and removed from site before of	irt work	gegins.	Di asii aik	a Sina i i	childer to be
Treatment Area I	Mevegetati		T	**	
			Treatment A		
or correct to pH 6.5	ons/acre I	or corre	ct to pH 6	5.5	ons/Acre
Fertilizer11	bs/acre H	ertilizer			bs/acre
(10-20-20 or equivalent))	(10-20-20 or	equival	ent)
D1		fulch Ha	the same of the sa		ons/Acre
Seed* Pasture Mix 18 ** Ky 31 = escue 35	os/acre S	eed* Pa	sture Mix		bs/acre bs/acre
#ISINCCIONEY 5-11	os/acre			-	bs/acre
*Inoculate all legumes such as vet	ch, trefoil	and clov	ers with th	e proper	
bacterium. Inoculate with 3X reco	ommended amo	unt.		- 7	
					*
Attach or photocopy section of in	volved Topo	graphic ma	D. Quadr	angle Ci	an
	où kale		-p. quadr	angre_ [7]	enville 7½
Legend: Well Site					
- Access Road				.imort	
Baldwin	3	1000	OVE	1	6/21/41
Ch Ch	1	Com	Gas	5	777125
	X	Hiney	Wen	- Con 1	
	(1)	K C	10 /2		0
	9 5	5		1/	Well Upper
	11/2/	With C	- LIE	101	200 000
	8 11 8	8 1125	())	900	
	5	JAN (1 Total	1.2	10/06/2023
Strip Wine		7677	/	1)	
	~ 1ª	eo	J. 7. 9	23/11	35/1/
ALS	2)	e of S	The state of the s		oji Weh

Legend: Property Boundry Road = = = = Existing Fence -Planned Fence Stream Open Ditch __ ... -

Diversion W Spring O-Wet Spot Building Drain Pipe-Waterway (=

sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed, wellsite, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond Include all natural drainage. with first part of this play.

WELLROAD EXISTING JEEP TRAIL CHIVERT

COMMENTS: Access to the well location is along an existing jeep trail that is maintained in Jake's Run. The jeep trail is reached from The well site itself is located on fairly flat ground as indicated on the topographic plat, thereby necessitating very little The pit is to be located at the end of the location dirt movement. and will, along with the drilling site, be graded to as nearly as

possible the original contour of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the contour of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the contour of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling. The location site of the ground prior to drilling operation site possible the original

Please request landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing season.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Date May Department OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION Operator's

Date- May 26, 1981

Final open flow,

____Mcf/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests, _____ hours Static rock pressure, _____ psig (surface measurement) after ____ hours shut in

Final open flow,

- (Obv	IV-35							Well N	• Messenger #3
[08-	78,					WELL OPERATOR	S REPORT		
		. DR	ILLING,	FRAC	TURIN	G AND/OR STIMU	LATING, OR P	HYSICAL CHANGE	3. No. 47 - 021 State County
									3733
WELL TYPE:	011_	/	Gas	X_/	Liqu	uid Injection_	/ Waste	Disposal	/
								/ Deep X /	Shallow/)
LOCATION:	Eleva	tion:	1133			Watershed: J	akes Run		
	Distr	ict:	Glenvi	11e		County: Gil	mer	Quadrangle:	Gilmer 7.5
WELL OPERAT	TOR Eas	stern	Ameri	can '	Ener	gy Corporat	i MESTONATED	ACENT I DOOG	C. Recht
									. Box N
Addres			lle, W						
			110, W		0001			Gien	ville, WV 2635
PERMITTED W	ORK:	Drill	X_/	Conve	rt _	_/ Drill dee	per/ R	edrill/ P	racture or stimulat
	1	Plug o	ff old	forma	tion_	/ Perfor	ate new form	ation/	
						And the second			
PERMIT TEST	IED ON	Doo	omb o	1 5		-00			
PERMIT ISSU					100			NSPECTOR FOR TH	
CONTIN	IUOUS P	ROGRES	SION FR	OM DR	ILLIN	G OR		ul Goodnight	
			PERMIS		OBTAI	NED	Addres		, WV 26178
			, 19_	-		Ch -1-		Phone: 47	
JOGICAL	TARGET	ГОНМА	TIQN: _	521	ııan	Snale		Depth	5250 Seet
								Cable Tools	
						eet; salt,			
Coal s	eam dep	oths:	none	2		Is coal b	eing mined in	the area? No	2
WOTK W	as comm	enced	Decemb	er 2	29,	, 19_80,	and complete	January 6	, 19 <u>81</u>
CASING AND	TUBING	PROGRA	AM						
CASING OR	1	SPEC	CIFICATI	ONS		FOOTAGE	INTERVALS	I CENEUM PER	
TUBING TYPE	Size	Grade	Weight	New	lused	For drilling		OR SACKS	PACKERS
Conductor		J55			Х	#	-0-	(Cubic feet)	
resh water	8 5/8	J55	20	X			410.85	surface	Kinds
coal						120.03	410.05	surface	
ntermediate									Sizes
-oduction	4월	CW	10.5	X.		5124 55	5124.55	505	
ng	1½	H40	2.5	X		4600	4600	11	Depths set
rs						7000	4000		
									Perforations:
									Top Botto
									4982 5084
	1. 199.39	•	and war in a		1000				4647 4650
PEN FLOW DAT									
Producin	g forms	ation	Bens	son/I	Elk (Comingled		Pay zone denth	4640-4664 4934-5100 re
uas	: Init	cial of	pen flow	1, _	33	Mcf/d O	il: Initial	open flow	JA
After F	racina	l oper	flow,	1.1	M	Mcf/d	Final or	en flow,	501/0
		Time	of open	flow	betv	ween initial a	nd final test	s, 24 hours	801/0
Stat	ic roc	k pres	sure,	1580	ps	sig (surface me	asurement)	fter 24 hour	10/06/2023
[If appli	cable	due to	multip	le co	mplet	ion]	cment) d		s shut in
								Pau	
Gas:	Init	ial op	en flow			McC/A O	1. 7-444	Pay zone depth open flow,	fe
				1 7 10			1. Initial	open flow,	Bb1/d

-78]

AILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

St. Stage - Perf: 10-0.49" holes 5084,5020,5018,5016,4992,4990,4988,4986,4984,498

Frac: 20,000 lbs.80/100, 20,000 lbs.20/40, 20 lbs gel system, 500

gals. 15% HCL. 2-0.49" holes 4647-4650 nd. Stage - Perf:

20,000 lbs.80/100, 50,000 lbs.20/40, 20 lbs gel system, 500 gals. 15% HCL. Frac:

ELL LOG

FORMATION	Color	llard or Soft	Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Including indication of all and salt water, coal, oil and
lay hale and and & Shale hale & Red Rock and and & Shale hale-Sand-Red Rock and hale and & Shale hale & Red Rock ittle Lime ig Lime ig Injun eir hale ifth Sand hale enson hale lk hale otal Depth			0 5 15 190 281 338 384 410 494 545 566 1756 1780 1840 1972 2156 2758 2758 2758 4640 4664 4934 5100 5224	5 15 190 281 338 384 410 494 545 566 1632 1756 1780 1840 1972 2156 2758 2780 4664 4934 5100 5224	Top E Log @ 1700

(Attach separate sheets to complete as necessary)

Well Operator Cull

By F.H.McCullough, I4

Its Vice-President

10/06/2023

Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows: NOTE:

"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic, detailed geologial record of all formations including coal, encountered in the drilling of a well."

Permit No. 611- 3733

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION



INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

OIL & GAS DIVISION DEPT. OF MARKET

Oil or Gas Well

			KINC	1)	
Company Epstern pomerican Friend lo	P_	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	Leftin	PACKERS
Address		Size			
Farm B. S. Messenger		16	i		Kind of Packer
and the second of the second o		13			the wife and the second respective
Well No(3)	1	10			Size of
District Glervilla County Golfman		81/4 8 8	Taranta ang maganagan ang	400	
Drilling commenced 12-29-80		6%			Depth set
		5 3/16			
Drilling completedTotal depth		3			Perf. top
Date shotDepth of shot		2			Perf. bottom
Initial open flow/10ths Water in	_Inch	Liners Used	-		Perf. top
Open flow after tubing/10ths Merc. in	_Inch				Perf. bottom
	Cu. Ft.	C. CIVIG CTVT	8 56	V 0 D	
	Ju. Pt.	CASING CEMEN	Sayan	_SIZE_/	No. FTDate
Rock pressurelbs	_hrs.	NAME OF SER	VICE COMPAI	NY Andle	butu
Oilbbls 1st 2	4 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTEDED	ATP 1	TEET INCHES
		COME WAS EN	COUNTERED	A.1	FEETINCHES
Fresh water feet	feet	FEET_	INCHI	ES	FEETINCHES
Salt water feet	feet	FEET_	INCHI	ES1	FEETINCHES
Drillers' Names Johns - (T.P)					
Cont . S. W. Speck Inc.	6	Chang -	A.i.		
Remarks:	/(4	- Court	Air		
		(
Rig	broke	Low	Dolg - 1	000	
			/		

1-2-81

ANTON 19106/2023
DISTRICT WELL IMPRESTOR

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

COMPANY			ADDRESS				
DISTRICTCOUNTY							
Filling Material Used							
Liner L	ocation	Amount	Packer	Location		- 10 (10 m)	
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND T	UBING	
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST	
					es para de la		
					- 		
					72		
						a (***) ***	
	\$5. A.						
TEST THE						a section of the	
rillers' Names	and the second second				- 4	i i	
waters have the second					**	4 0 / 0	
emarks:							

10/06/2023





JAN 8 1986

State of West Virginia Department of Mines Gil and Gas Division Charleston 25305

FINAL INSPECTION REPORT INSPECTORS COMPLIANCE REPORT March 30, 1984

	March 30, 1984		
COMPANY E	astern American Energy Corp.	PERMIT NO0	21-3733 (12-15-80)
P. O. B	ox N	FARM & WELL NO	Messenger #3
Glenvil	le, West Virginia 26351	DIST. & COUNTY	Glenville/Gilmer
		IN	COMPLIANCE
RULE	DESCRIPTION	YES	NO
23.06 No	tification Prior to Starting Work		
	epared before Drilling to Prevent Wa	ste	
	gh-Pressure Drilling		
	equired Permits at Wellsite		
	lequate Fresh Water Casing		
	lequate Coal Casing		
	lequate Production Casing		
	lequate Cement Strength		·
	ement Type	-	
	aintained Access Roads		
	ecessary Equipment to Prevent Waste eclaimed Drilling Pits		
		+	-
	o Surface or Underground Pollution equirements for Production & Gatherin	a Pinelines	
	ell Records on Site	g ripelines	
	ell Records Filed		
	lentification Markings		
7.05	icite i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
I HAVE INST	PECTED THE ABOVE CAPTIONED WELL AND R	ECOMMEND THAT I	T BE RELEASED:
		SIGNED O	4-86
		DATE /-	4-86
with Chapte	record was received and reclamation rer 22, Article 4, Section 2, the abover the life of the well.	e well will rem	
		711	16
		Administrator-	Oil & Gas Division
		January 1	
		DAT	E

		FERC-121			18		2500 181
1.0 API well number. (If not available, Inave blank, 14 digits.)		47	7-021-37	33		MAY	29 1001
20 Type of determination being sought: (Use the codes found on the front of this form.)		107 Section of		Catingery Code S DIVISION			
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion location: (Only needed if sections 103 or 107 in 2.0 above.)				5	224_feet	1.0	FMINES
4.0 Name, address and code number of applicant: (35 letters per line maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Name BOX Street	ern America N ville	n Energy	W.	Va. 2	26351	Not Assigne
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) or (b).] (a) For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.)	Gle: Field Na Gil	nville Nor mer	th		W		
(b) For OCS wells:	Area Na	Date of Le			Elock OCS Lease N	Number	
(c) Name and identification number of this well: (35 letters and digits maximum.)	Messenger #3						•
(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir: (35 letters maximum.)							
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the purchaser: (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Equita Name	able Gas Com	npany		•		#5939
(b) Date of the contract			1,1,1 Mo. D	161	7 <u>7</u>		
(c) Estimated annual production:				65	1.11.1	cf.	
		(a) Base Price (S/MMBTU)	(b) Tax		(c) All Other Prices [Indi (+) cr (-).]	-	(b) and o
7 0 Contract price: (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)		1.5 5 0	0.19	_0		_	1.740
8 0 Maximum lawful rate (As of filing date. Complete to 3 specimal places.)		§ 107 D	E R E G	UI	A T E	D	
Agency Use Only Date Received by FERC	Jame Name Signature	s C. Recht	aelst		- <u>Des</u>		ed Agent

FT7900506

JUL 23 1981	
PARTICIPANTS:	BUYER-SELLER COL
WELL OPERATOR: <u>Eastern</u> American Energy Corp.	031836
FIRST PURCHASER: Equitable Gas Go.	005939
OTHER:	
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER 1-5-29 107-021 = 3733 Usa Above File Number on all Communications Relating to Determination of this Well	J. Sto.
CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSI	NG
1. FERC -121 Items not completed - Line No. 20	10 01 p. 1+1
2. IV-1 Agent / James C. Recht	C 6.0 WETEGUARD
3. IV-2 Well Permit ✓	
4. IV-6 Well Plat	
5 74 25 11 12 1	
	Deepening
7. IV-39 Appual Production	ed? Ratio
8. IV-40 90 day Production Days off lin 9. IV-48 Application for certification. Complete?	ne:
10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 59 - 56 - 57 - 58 Complete?	1
8-28. Other: Survey	Affidavit Signed
8-28. Other: Survey Logs - Geological C Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Gas Analyses	Well Tabulations
(5) Date commenced: 12-29 - 40 Date completed 4 - 6 -	9) Deepened —
(5) Production Depth: 4646-64, 4934-5106	
(5) Production Formation: Benson, Elk	
(5) Final Open Flow: 1.1 MCF	
(5) After Frac. R. P. 1580 # 24 hrs.	
(6) Other Gas Test:	
(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production:	
(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days	
(8) Line Pressure:	PSIG from Daily Repo
(5) Oil Production: From Completion Report	The state of the s
-17. Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done	
-17. Is affidavit signed? Notarized?	1
es official well record with the Department confirm the submitted	10/06/2023 information?
ditional information Does computer program confirmation	m?
s Determination Objected to By Whom?	

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, GIL AND GAS DIVISION

Coerator Messenger #3

**Pl Well No Messenger #3

**Pl Well - 021 - 3733

**State - 021 - 3733

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM HIGH COST GAS WELL - DEVONIAN SHALE

MGPA Section 197

	DESIGNATED ACENT James C. Recht
	ADDRESS P.O. BOX N
	Glenville, WV 26351
WELL OPERATOR Eastern American Energy Cor	p.LOCATION Elevation 1133
ADDRESS P.O. BOX N	Watershed Jakes Run
Glenville, WV 26351	DistGlenvilkeunty Gilmer Guad Gilme
GAS PURCHASER Equitable Gas Company ADDRESS 420 Blvd. of the Allies	Contract No. 6748
Pittsburgh, PA 15219	Meter Chart Code Not Available Date of Contract 11/16/77
	* * * * * * * * *
Date surface drilling began: December 29,	1980
Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the well and	d explain how this was calculated.
The bottom hole pressure of this well is by gauging the static surface pressure formula to extrapolate surface pressure	and using the standard gas deviation
AFFIDA	VIT
less than 0.7 if a Gamma Ray log described subparagraph (3) port described in subparagraph (3)(ii)(B); I have demonstrated footage is equal to or less than five (5) percent of	first sworn according to law, state that, I have calculated is not Devonian shale as indicated by a Gamma Ray index of)(i) or (3)(ii)(A) has been filed, or as indicated by the reated that the percentage of potentially disqualifying nonthe gross Devonian age interval; and I have no knowledge of inconsistent with a conclusion that the well qualifies as a
STATE OF LEGE WARRANT	
COUNTY OF Gilmer . TO WIT	
di di mer . 10 wii	
I. James C. Recht a Noti	ary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid
the 26th May of May 1981, has a	e is signed to the writing above, bearing date
aforesaid.	retailed the same welste me, in my country
Given under my hand and official seal	1 this 22 day of MAY , 1981.
My term of office expires on the 5+h	day of January 19 89
[NOTARIAL SEAL]	Motary Public Publish

00